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Fort Dodge District 1A Girls

Fort Dodge District 1A Girls
Lakeside Golf Course

Oct. 18, 2007

Results by lowa Central Community College XC

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM POI
Newman Catholic
Earlham

Panorama

Pocahontas Area
Prairie Valley

St. Edmond

Bishop Garrigan
Guthrie Center

Agwsr (Ackley)

10 Madrid

11 Ventura

12 Rockwell Swaledale-Sc
13 St. Ansgar

14 Rockford

15 Belmond-Klemme
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56

68

85
114
170
185
200
219
230
273
286
314
317
329
374

Boys results

PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.

1 2 11 16 26 44 45 16:26.
8 9 10 20 21 24 16:38.
12 13 14 18 28 35 53 16:53.
3 5 32 33 41 47 48 17:07.
23 31 34 39 43 52 88 17:51.
15 19 40 49 62 81 82 18:01.
6 17 54 60 63 71 77 18:09.
22 36 37 58 66 86 18:26.
29 30 50 57 64 70 78 18:35.
27 38 42 79 87 19:04.
7 51 61 76 91 095 19:09.
4 46 74 94 96 19:53.
25 56 72 75 89 90 92 19:35.
55 65 67 69 73 85 97 19:43.
50 68 80 83 84 93 98 20:15.
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:58.
:58.
:57.
:24.
:02.
:45.
:26.
:32.
:06.
:27.
:08.
109.
:43.
:53.
:23.

Incomplete Teams: Cal-Latimer, East Greene, Coon Rapids-Bayard, Southeast
Colo-Nesco, Lake Mills, Corwith-Wesley-LuVern

Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Newman Catholic
1 Kalyn Kruckenberg, 11 15:33.0
2 Grace Moore, 9 15:38.4
11 Claire Jessen, 9 16:37.7
16 Rachel Henrich, 9 16:49.1
26 Jenna Doerfler, 9 17:31.7
44 Whitney Allison, 9 18:20.1
45 Helen Wies, 11 18:21.9
Total Time = 82:09.7 Total Places = 56
2. Earlham
8 Andrea Haus, 9 16:11.1
9 Emily Geneser, 9 16:21.3
10 Kaly Adkins, 10 16:28.4
20 Lauren Mapes, 10 17:03.7
21 Chelsey Klismith, 11 17:09.3
24 Jenna Ory, 12 17:22.6
Total Time = 83:13.8 Total Places = 68
3. Panorama
12 Molly Crabbs, 11 16:38.5
13 Delaney Turner, 9 16:39.3
14 Ashley Keys, 12 16:42.3
18 Elly Arganbright, 10 16:51.0
28 Petra Crabbs, 12 17:35.4
35 Anna Hastings, 10 17:55.5
53 Jenna Wren, 9 18:53.3
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Total Time = 84:26.3 Total Places = 85

4. Pocahontas Area

3 Michelle Hubbell, 11 15:51.3
5 Kirsten Youngberg, 11 16:03.2
32 Christine Buske, 10 17:38.9
33 Maria Powers, 9 17:47.2
41 Megan Jorgenson, 12 18:15.9
47 Breanna Krips, 10 18:28.8
48 Marcie Brinkman, 11 18:30.0
Total Time = 85:36.4 Total Places = 114
5. Prairie Valley
23 Kali Gleason, 11 17:15.1
31 Shanda Carlson, 9 17:38.7
34 Lindsey Kruse, 10 17:52.4
39 Kathleen Gleason, 9 18:13.4
43 Jana Randleman, 9 18:17.5
52 Kasey Narber, 10 18:47.7
88 Allie Schill, 11 21:02.3
Total Time = 89:16.9 Total Places = 170
6. St. Edmond
15 Lexie Ronconi, 11 16:45.1
19 Liz Crimmins, 11 17:01.8
40 Allie Bianchi, 10 18:13.8
49 Emilly Hogan, 9 18:36.2
62 Hillary Hotz, 9 19:30.8
81 Lindsey Strait, 9 20:33.2
82 Sarah Moeller, 9 20:36.6
Total Time = 90:07.6 Total Places = 185
7. Bishop Garrigan
6 Katrina Even, 10 16:05.0
17 Carrie Courtney, 12 16:49.8
54 Shanna Miller, 11 18:56.5
60 Taylor Brandenburg, 10 19:24.5
63 Holly Byrkeland, 11 19:31.5
71 Krissy Kohlhaas, 12 20:00.7
77 Anna Kollasch, 9 20:24.1
Total Time = 90:47.1 Total Places = 200
8. Guthrie Center
22 Rachel Cramer, 12 17:11.9
36 Shelby Applegate, 9 17:57.8
37 Kassie Reil, 10 17:58.4
58 Tristen Eivins, 11 19:18.7
66 Lindsay Calvert, 11 19:43.9
86 Lesley Pearey, 9 20:59.7
Total Time = 92:10.5 Total Places = 219
9. Agwsr (Ackley)
29 Becky Gronewold, 11 17:36.5
30 Chelsea Keninger, 10 17:37.7
50 Jani Lippert, 9 18:41.8
57 Laura Boheman, 12 19:16.5
64 Lizzy Dutcher, 10 19:42.6
70 Alli Watters, 10 20:00.4
78 Dani Hackbart, 10 20:28.0
Total Time = 92:55.0 Total Places = 230
10. Madrid
27 Cassie Moran, 9 17:33.4
38 Samatha Perkins, 10 17:59.7
42 Jacey Zander, 9 18:16.2
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79 Aubrey Clegg, 10 20:30.8
87 Anna Goodsell, 9 21:00.8
Total Time = 95:20.8 Total Places = 273
11. Ventura
7 Andrea Toppin, 9 16:06.0
51 Brittany Boehnke, 11 18:44.0
61 Shayna Frederick, 9 19:29.5
76 Janice Waldron, 9 20:12.8
91 Kayla Bonnstetter, 9 21:14.8
95 Susan Cox, 10 22:29.0
Total Time = 95:47.0 Total Places = 286

12. Rockwell Swaledale-Sc

4 Kayla Marsh, 12 15:54.0
46 Andera Mueth, 12 18:26.1
74 Haley Sheriff, 11 20:04.2
94 Megan Conklin, 9 21:58.1
96 Brit Jurgemeier, 11 23:03.5
Total Time = 99:25.7 Total Places = 314
13. St. Ansgar
25 Nicole Weis, 12 17:23.9
56 Kellie Schaefer, 10 19:15.4
72 Taylor Rustad, 11 20:01.1
75 Lauren Schaefer, 10 20:11.2
89 Karen Pink, 12 21:06.8
90 Taylor Stickney, 9 21:07.2
92 Christen Pink, 9 21:44.9
Total Time = 97:58.2 Total Places = 317
14. Rockford
55 Karen Ott, 10 19:08.4
65 Heidi Hain, 10 19:43.5
67 Megan Lien, 12 19:46.6
69 Staci Pump, 10 19:56.9
73 Randi Koehler, 10 20:02.2
85 Lynette Williams, 11 20:48.1
97 Emily Chambers, 10 23:10.7
Total Time = 98:37.5 Total Places = 329
15. Belmond-Klemme
59 Kali Lovgren, 9 19:23.0
68 Tiffany Fink, 11 19:50.0
80 Rachel Martens, 9 20:32.7
83 Jessica Hinman, 10 20:44.1
84 Gabby Parks, 11 20:46.0
93 Anna Boelman, 12 21:57.5
98 Jessica Landgraf, 10 24:17.3
Total Time = 101:15.5 Total Places = 374
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top
1 1 Kalyn Kruckenberg, 11 15:33.0 Newman Catholic
2 2 Grace Moore, 9 15:38.4 Newman Catholic
3 Stephanie Markey, 10 15:46.6 Colo-Nesco
4 3 Michelle Hubbell, 11 15:51.3 Pocahontas Area
5 4 Kayla Marsh, 12 15:54.0 Rockwell Swaledale-Sc
6 5 Kirsten Youngberg, 11 16:03.2 Pocahontas Area
7 6 Katrina Even, 10 16:05.0 Bishop Garrigan
8 7 Andrea Toppin, 9 16:06.0 Ventura
9 8 Andrea Haus, 9 16:11.1 Earlham
10 9 Emily Geneser, 9 16:21.3 Earlham
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Kaly Adkins, 10
Claire Jessen, 9
Molly Crabbs, 11
Delaney Turner, 9
Ashley Keys, 12
Lexie Ronconi, 11
Rachel Henrich, 9
Carrie Courtney, 12
Elly Arganbright, 10
Sadie Fisher, 12
Liz Crimmins, 11
Lauren Mapes, 10
Chelsey Klismith, 11
Rachel Cramer, 12
Kali Gleason, 11
Jenna Ory, 12
Nicole Weis, 12
Jenna Doerfler, 9
Cassie Moran, 9
Petra Crabbs, 12
Becky Gronewold, 11
Chelsea Keninger, 10
Shanda Carlson, 9
Christine Buske, 10
Maria Powers, 9
Kelcey Smith, 12
Lindsey Kruse, 10
Abby Pina, 9

Anna Hastings, 10
Shelby Applegate, 9
Kassie Reil, 10
Samatha Perkins, 10
Molly Freie, 12
Kathleen Gleason, 9
Allie Bianchi, 10
Megan Jorgenson, 12
Jacey Zander, 9
Jana Randleman, 9
Whitney Allison, 9
Kaci Stoneburner, 12
Helen Wies, 11
Andera Mueth, 12
Breanna Krips, 10
Marcie Brinkman, 11
Emilly Hogan, 9
Jani Lippert, 9
Brittany Boehnke, 11
Kasey Narber, 10
Tori Elphic, 10
Emily Neese, 12
Jenna Wren, 9
Shanna Miller, 11
Shelby Rapp, 9
Michelle Pals, 12
Lauren Nelson, 11
Karen Ott, 10
Kellie Schaefer, 10
Laura Boheman, 12
Tristen Eivins, 11
Kali Lovgren, 9

Taylor Brandenburg, 10

Shayna Frederick, 9
Hillary Hotz, 9
Holly Byrkeland, 11
Lizzy Dutcher, 10
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28.
37.
38.
39.
:42.
145,
:49.
149,
51.
00.
01.
03.
09.
11.
15.
22.
23.
31.
33.
35.
36.
37.
38.
38.
:47.
50.
52.
54.
55.
57.
58.
59.
12.
13.
13.
15.
16.
17.
20.
20.
21.
26.
28.
30.
36.
:41.
144,
:47.
:48.
50.
53.
56.
00.
07.
07.
08.
15.
16.
18.
23.
24.
29.
30.
31.
142,
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Earlham

Newman Catholic
Panorama
Panorama
Panorama

St. Edmond
Newman Catholic
Bishop Garrigan
Panorama
Southeast Webster Gra
St. Edmond
Earlham

Earlham

Guthrie Center
Prairie Valley
Earlham

St. Ansgar
Newman Catholic
Madrid

Panorama

Agwsr (Ackley)
Agwsr (Ackley)
Prairie Valley
Pocahontas Area
Pocahontas Area
Colo-Nesco
Prairie Valley
Coon Rapids-Bayard
Panorama
Guthrie Center
Guthrie Center
Madrid
Cal-Latimer
Prairie Valley
St. Edmond
Pocahontas Area
Madrid

Prairie Valley
Newman Catholic
Southeast Webster Gra
Newman Catholic
Rockwell Swaledale-Sc
Pocahontas Area
Pocahontas Area
St. Edmond
Agwsr (Ackley)
Ventura

Prairie Valley
Cal-Latimer
East Greene
Panorama

Bishop Garrigan
Cal-Latimer
Southeast Webster Gra
Lake Mills
Rockford

St. Ansgar
Agwsr (Ackley)
Guthrie Center
Belmond-Klemme
Bishop Garrigan
Ventura

St. Edmond
Bishop Garrigan
Agwsr (Ackley)
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65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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93
94
95
96
97
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Heidi Hain, 10
Lindsay Calvert, 11
Megan Lien, 12

Dani Willis, 12
Tiffany Fink, 11
Staci Pump, 10

Alli Watters, 10
Krissy Kohlhaas, 12
Taylor Rustad, 11
Randi Koehler, 10
Haley Sheriff, 11
Renee Egan, 10
Lauren Schaefer, 10
Janice Waldron, 9
Anna Kollasch, 9
Dani Hackbart, 10
Aubrey Clegg, 10
Rachel Martens, 9
Lindsey Strait, 9
Sarah Moeller, 9
Kelsey Thompson, 11
Jessica Hinman, 10
Gabby Parks, 11
Lynette Williams, 11
Lesley Pearey, 9
Anna Goodsell, 9
Allie Schill, 11
Karen Pink, 12
Taylor Stickney, 9
Kayla Bonnstetter, 9
Brianna Clancy, 10
Christen Pink, 9
Saundra Vorland, 10
Mikyla Muhlenbruch, 12
Anna Boelman, 12
Megan Conklin, 9
Susan Cox, 10

Paige Nelson, 12
Brit Jurgemeier, 11
Emily Chambers, 10
Jessica Marty, 10
Kayla Chance, 12
Jessica Landgraf, 10
Haleigh Wehr, 10

Return to home page.
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143,
143,
:46.
:49.
50.
56.
00.
00.
o1.
02.
04.
09.
11.
12.
24.
28.
30.
32.
33.
36.
39.
144,
:46.
:48.
59.
00.
02.
06.
07.
14.
31.
144,
55.
56.
57.
58.
29.
:48.
03.
10.
11.
32.
17.
36.
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Rockford

Guthrie Center
Rockford

Colo-Nesco
Belmond-Klemme
Rockford

Agwsr (Ackley)

Bishop Garrigan

St. Ansgar

Rockford

Rockwell Swaledale-Sc
Corwith-Wesley-LuVern
St. Ansgar

Ventura

Bishop Garrigan

Agwsr (Ackley)

Madrid

Belmond-Klemme

St. Edmond

St. Edmond
Corwith-Wesley-LuVern
Belmond-Klemme
Belmond-Klemme
Rockford

Guthrie Center

Madrid

Prairie Valley

St. Ansgar

St. Ansgar

Ventura

Southeast Webster Gra
St. Ansgar
Corwith-Wesley-LuVern
Cal-Latimer
Belmond-Klemme
Rockwell Swaledale-Sc
Ventura

Lake Mills

Rockwell Swaledale-Sc
Rockford
Corwith-Wesley-LuVern
Colo-Nesco
Belmond-Klemme

Coon Rapids-Bayard

5/5


https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2007/xcresults07.html

